2012 02 13 11 42 45
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST ° SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

066719
03319

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

DATE:

BALLARD SPAHR LLP
531-3000 03319

GIVE TO
SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

ID #

02-13-12

PAGE # 6

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 012-055
TEMP  012-056
TEMP 012-057
TEMP 012-058
TEMP 012-059
TEMP 012-060
TEMP 012-061
TEMP 012-062
TEMP 012-063
TEMP 012-064
TEMP 012-065
TEMP 012-066
TEMP 012-067

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

BOX

O10ETL
010ETM
010ETN
O010ETO
O10ETP
010ETQ
O10ETR
O10ETS
Ol10ETT
O010ETU
O010ETV
Ol10ETW
010ETX
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